
356 October 4, 1949 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 4, 1949 

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners reconvened at the 

hour of 10:00 o'clock a. m. with the following members present: John Couch, Chairman: J. W. 

Hardesty, Member: C. W. Bailey, Member,and Andy Stokes, County Clerk. 

John Couch, Chairman, presiding, the following business was transacted: 

Upon the instruction of the Chairman the following sealed bids on the furniture, fixtures 

and teaching equipment for the Booker T. Washington High School were opened, to-wit: 

Bidder 

Metalab Equipment Co. 

Barber & Beauty Supply Co 

Gates City Woolen & Trimming Co 

American Beauty Supvly Co 

Haynes Auto Supply Co 
—T “i "7 iT 

u i) "i i 

1) u " ui 

0" Ni u it 

Charles E. Baker Co 

Ampro Products (Frank Braulich) 

Marshall Supoly & Equipment Co. 
W it, TT 

an] fl t! 

a u a tt 

i a ii i 

u W. . i! i 

Severin Suppl Co. BP ¥ 

Automotive, Inc. 
“Ta Tr 

" ‘ it 

u i 

8 it 

Murry R. Womble & Co 
Ty 
ii u 

i" 8 

ui " 

i w 

Li "i 

tt u 

it u 

"i u 

tt u 

it ui 

Watt Plumbing & Air Conditioning 
and Electric, Inc. 

v a 
u u 

ul tt 

u it 

i ii 

Lot No. 

#15 

Alternate Bid - 

$8,401.35 

420.00 

2,359.45 

350.00 

1,148.73 
3,318.61 

628.00 
195,21 

1,696.00 

1,585.86 

1,462.25 

173.00 
965.87 

7,006.40 
643.00 

1, 724.78 
5,482.82 

3,245.95 

20 71 
574.25 

2,875.94. 
918.73 

1,667.40 
172.85 
491.23) 
371.23) 

2,400.54 
817.52 

1,255.80 
3,024, 51 
6,480.29 

380.00 
6,793.31 
5,679.86 

512.50 
4, 374,18 
1,289.92 
4,004.78 

Amount of Bid 

3,002.00 ° 
424.00 
252.00 

1,606.00 
42.00 

1,490.00 

' Bid Check 

$850.00 

42.00- 

250.00 

No bid check 

114, 87 
331,86 
62.80 
19.52 

169.60 

158.59 

146.25 

1,541.45 Total check 

607.74 

610.62 

4,000.00 Bid Bond 

700.C0


