MONDAY, OCTOBER 4, 1949

Pursuant to a recess heretofore taken, the Board of County Commissioners reconvened at the hour of 10:00 o'clock a. m. with the following members present: John Couch, Chairman; J. W. Hardesty, Member; C. W. Bailey, Member, and Andy Stokes, County Clerk.

John Couch, Chairman, presiding, the following business was transacted:

Upon the instruction of the Chairman the following sealed bids on the furniture, fixtures and teaching equipment for the Booker T. Washington High School were opened, to-wit:

	Bidder	Lot No.	Amount of Bid	Bid Check
	Metalab Equipment Co.	#1 <i>5</i>	\$8,401.35	\$850.00
	Barber & Beauty Supply Co	9	420.00	42.00
	Gates City Woolen & Trimming Co	26	2,359.45	250.00
	American Beauty Supply Co	9	350.00	No bid check
`	Haynes Auto Supply Co """" """" """" """" """" """" """ """"	17 5 27 23 4	1,148.73 3,318.61 628.00 195.21 1,696.00	114.87 331.86 62.80 19.52 169.60
	Charles E. Baker Co	6	1,585.86	158.59
	Ampro Products (Frank Braulich)	21	1,462.25	146.25
	Marshall Supply & Equipment Co.	10 17 18 27 28 29	173.00 965.87 7,006.40 643.00 1,324.78 5,482.82	1,541.45 Total check
	Severin Supply Co.	5 17 18 23 27	3,245.95 - 205.71 574.25	
: •	Automotive, Inc. """" """" """" """" """" """" """"	5 17 18 23 27	2,875.94. 918.73 1,667.40 172.85 471.23)	610.62
	Murry R. Womble & Co "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "" "	1 2 4 5 7 9 11 12 19 20 22 26	2,400.54 817.52 1,255.80 3,024.51 6,480.29 380.00 6,793.31 5,679.86 512.50 4,374.18 1,289.92 4,004.78	4,000.00 Bid Bond
	Watt Plumbing & Air Conditioning and Electric, Inc. II	1 9 10 22 30 32	3,002.00 424.00 252.00 1,606.00 424.00 1,490.00	700 . 00